General information about company

Scrip code 538715

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE260R01016

Name of the company

DHABRIYA POLYWOOD LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. ” Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whetk_@r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 - No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ethef company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Yes

owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shar:holding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa}"(t]ly I\IIIO' of Total nos. |52 ?’ (l)lf total [ ¢lass of securities (IX)
Catogor Category of | Nos. Of fully paid gal ; Zn?ir:rsl in shares held ?:a-lzulsatgrle;
89| shareholder | shareholders up equity P ying (Vi) = s No of Voting (XIV) Rights
1) equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
1I) (1IT) shares . (IV)+HV)+
held (IV) shares | Receipts VD 1957) (VIII) As cl N % of
held (V1) a% of ass eg: 35S | Total (A+B+C)
v) (A+B+C2) X egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 8033795 8033795 74.22 8033795 8033795 |74.22
Group
(B) Public 823 2790450 2790450 25.78 2790450 2790450 |25.78
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 828 10824245 10824245 | 100 10824245 10824245 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of N | Number of .
as a % assumin o
No. Of No. of Shares full C(‘;nvcriiong Locked in pl;:]dgcd o
Shares : Underlying - shares (XII otherwise Number of
Shares Y of convertible shares (XII) bered
Cat Category of | Underlying Undef] in Outstanding securities ( as a eneumbered | oqyity shares
AtCEOTY | shareholder Outstanding YIE | convertible securthies (XIID) held in
@ . Outstanding . percentage of -
(1D convertible securities and | % o, .. o, | dematerialized
" Warrant; diluted shar Asa% Asa%
S [No.of uied share form (XIV
securities Xi o. | capital) (XI= of total of total | form (XIV)
X) (i) Warrants (Xi) capital) (X1) No.
( (VI+(X)Asa | No. (a) [ Shares @) Shares
2 % of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.22 244095 | 3.04 8033795
Group
(B) Public 25.78 2790450
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 244095 [ 2.26 10824245




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding X X .
No. as a % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of }(?afrtly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | class of securities (IX)
. . . shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- .
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity [up }l)neieo:liglé lleld (v ;iarl":;lated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Z:t:}y
. S = S sa%
Starcholders () (1) | shares ety |pecipr,” | av)e(vy- |SCRE, of
ot VD vD 1957) (VI [ Clags eg: | Class Total
™) Asa % of egy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) L’;‘ylvv‘l‘fj‘ﬁ“é:“::f; 8033795 8033795 |74.22 8033795 8033795 |74.22
(SA“;’lT)"‘al 5 8033795 8033795 |74.22 8033795 8033795 |74.22
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?";Smoter 5 8033795 8033795 |[74.22 8033795 8033795 |74.22
Group
(A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
(f) Institutions/ 1 1391 1391 0.01 1391 1391 0.01
Banks
(Sl‘g‘i’lT)"“"l 1 1391 1391 0.01 1391 1301|001
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@) ;E?ffiz;f:;jml 774 839139 839139 |75 839139 839139 |7.75
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 17 1791388 1791388 [16.55 1791388 1791388 | 16.55
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© égzc(i)f‘yh)er 31 158532 158532 | 146 158532 158532 | 1.46
(Sl‘g‘if)"“"l 822 2789059 2789059 |25.77 2789059 2789059 |25.77
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 823 2790450 2790450 |25.78 2790450 2790450 |25.78
(H)+B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 828 10824245 10824245 | 100 10824245 10824245 | 100
Total
(A+BC) 828 10824245 10824245 | 100 10824245 10824245 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Iﬁutbzr_th pledged or
i ; ocked in shares :
No. Of Shares Underlymg conversion of (XII) otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered -
Underlying . . " equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a (XIII) :
Sr. Outstanding . . held in
convertible Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
T Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa ¥ |oatene e
securities (X) . . . £ total sa 7 | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= of tota No. | of total
(a) (VID+HX)Asa% | No. (@) [Shares | " qp o
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 74.22 244095 13.04 8033795
(S]“)b'TO‘al A) 7422 244095 [3.04 8033795
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.22 244095 | 3.04 8033795
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
)] Institutions
) 0.01 1391
Sub-Total (B) 0.01 1391
)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 7.75 839139
(a(ii)) 16.55 1791388
(e) 1.46 158532
Sub-Total (B) 25.77 2789059
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
25.78 2790450
By=B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 244095 12.26 10824245
Total (A+B+C 100 244095 | 2.26 10824245

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DIGVIJAY
DHABRIYA

ANITA
DHABRIYA

DIGVIJAY
DHABRIYA HUF

SANDHYA
HIRAN

USHA JAIN

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

ABLPD4826F

ABNPD6243Q

AAAHD7219])

ABNPH9487Q

ABPPJ4280M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7192238

470226

330331

32500

8500

8033795

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+H(V)+ (VD)

7192238

470226

330331

32500

8500

8033795

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

66.45

434

3.05

0.3

0.08

74.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

7192238

470226

330331

32500

8500

8033795

Class eg:y

Total

7192238

470226

330331

32500

8500

8033795

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

66.45

434

3.05

0.3

0.08

74.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)As a
% of (A+B+C2)

66.45

434

3.05

0.3

0.08

74.22

Number of Locked

in shares (X1I)

No. (a)

210488

12526

21081

244095

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

2.93

2.66

3.04

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7192238

470226

330331

32500

8500

8033795

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Promoter
Group

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group | Promoter Group Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MUKUL AGRAWAL

MUKUL MAHAVIR AGARWAL - FIRM

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFPA4859G

AAPFP7724D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1002500

131553

1134053

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+H(V)+ (VD)

1002500

131553

1134053

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

1002500

131553

1134053

Class eg:y

Total

1002500

131553

1134053

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.26

1.22

10.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.26

10.48

Number of Locked

in shares (X1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1002500

131553

1134053

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Clearing Members

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAVERICK SHARE BROKERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAECMS8942N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

31

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5280

149006

131961

4246

158532

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+H(V)+ (VD)

5280

149006

131961

4246

158532

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.38

1.22

0.04

1.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securit:

ies (IX)

Class eg: X

5280

149006

131961

4246

158532

Class eg:y

Total

5280

149006

131961

4246

158532

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.05

1.38

1.22

1.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.38

1.22

0.04

1.47

Number of Locked

in shares (X1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

5280

149006

131961

4246

158532

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




