General information about company	
Scrip code	538715
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE260R01016
Name of the company	DHABRIYA POLYWOOD LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Dec	claratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category of	Category of Nos. Of shareholder shareholder up	reholders up equity equity $\begin{array}{c} \text{up} \\ \text{equity} \end{array}$ $\begin{array}{c} \text{underlying} \\ \text{Depository} \end{array}$ $\begin{array}{c} \text{(VII)} = \\ \text{(IV)} + \text{(V)} + \text{(VII)} \end{array}$	Partly	I	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Category (I)	shareholder							No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a		
	(II)	(III)			Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	8033795			8033795	74.22	8033795		8033795	74.22		
(B)	Public	823	2790450			2790450	25.78	2790450		2790450	25.78		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	828	10824245			10824245	100	10824245		10824245	100		

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement	holding of spec	cified se	curities	3		
Category	Very States of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (Xi) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying Outstanding	as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.22	244095	3.04			8033795
(B)	Public				25.78					2790450
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
·	Total				100	244095	2.26			10824245

	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patteri	of the P	romoter and	d Promo	ter Gı	oup		
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec		Rights held	in each	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a %	
	Simichorders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	r Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	8033795			8033795	74.22	8033795		8033795	74.22	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	8033795			8033795	74.22	8033795		8033795	74.22	
(2)	Foreign			•								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		5	8033795			8033795	74.22	8033795		8033795	74.22	
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
(1)	Institutions				_		_					
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	1391			1391	0.01	1391		1391	0.01	
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	1391			1391	0.01	1391		1391	0.01	
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	774	839139			839139	7.75	839139		839139	7.75	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	17	1791388			1791388	16.55	1791388		1791388	16.55	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	31	158532			158532	1.46	158532		158532	1.46	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		822	2789059			2789059	25.77	2789059		2789059	25.77	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		823	2790450			2790450	25.78	2790450		2790450	25.78	
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non P	ublic sharehold	er		1		
Total (A+B+C2)		828	10824245			10824245	100	10824245		10824245	100	
Total (A+B+C)		828	10824245			10824245	100	10824245		10824245	100	

Ta	ble II - State	ment showin	g shareholdin	g pattern of the	Promot	er and l	ron	oter Gr	oup				
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in				
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)				
A	Table II - State	ble II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
(1)	Indian												
(a)				74.22	244095	3.04			8033795				
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.22	244095	3.04			8033795				
(2)	Foreign			,									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				74.22	244095	3.04			8033795				
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Public share	eholder				!				
(1)	Institutions												
(f)				0.01					1391				
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.01					1391				
(3)	Non-institution	s							•				
(a(i))				7.75					839139				
(a(ii))				16.55					1791388				
(e)				1.46					158532				
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.77					2789059				
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				25.78					2790450				
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promo	ter- Non	Public sha	irehol	lder					
Total (A+B+C2)				100	244095	2.26			10824245				
Total (A+B+C				100	244095	2.26			10824245				

		Individual	s/Hindu undivided	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DIGVIJAY DHABRIYA	ANITA DHABRIYA	DIGVIJAY DHABRIYA HUF	SANDHYA HIRAN	USHA JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABLPD4826F	ABNPD6243Q	AAAHD7219J	ABNPH9487Q	ABPPJ4280M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7192238	470226	330331	32500	8500	8033795
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	7192238	470226	330331	32500	8500	8033795
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	66.45	4.34	3.05	0.3	0.08	74.22
Number of Voting		class of securities (I)	1			1
Class eg:X	7192238	470226	330331	32500	8500	8033795
Class eg:y						
Total as a % of	7192238	470226	330331	32500	8500	8033795
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	66.45	4.34	3.05	0.3	0.08	74.22
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	66.45	4.34	3.05	0.3	0.08	74.22
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		_			
No. (a)	210488	12526	21081	0	0	244095
As a % of total Shares held (b)	2.93	2.66	6.38	0	0	3.04
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	se encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)					1	
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7192238	470226	330331	32500	8500	8033795
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	
					Group	

		- •	ess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MUKUL AGRAWAL	MUKUL MAHAVIR AGARWAL - FIRM	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAFPA4859G	AAPFP7724D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1002500	131553	1134053
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1002500	131553	1134053
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.26	1.22	10.48
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	urities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1002500	131553	1134053
Class eg:y			
Total	1002500	131553	1134053
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.26	1.22	10.48
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.26	1.22	10.48
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	•
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1002500	131553	1134053
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

			Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			MAVERICK SHARE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED		Click here to go back
PAN (II)			AAECM8942N		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	11	12	1	8	31
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5280	149006	131961	4246	158532
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	5280	149006	131961	4246	158532
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	1.38	1.22	0.04	1.47
Number of Voting	Rights held in e	ach class of secu	rrities (IX)	•	
Class eg: X	5280	149006	131961	4246	158532
Class eg:y					
Total	5280	149006	131961	4246	158532
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.05	1.38	1.22	0.04	1.47
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	1.38	1.22	0.04	1.47
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5280	149006	131961	4246	158532

Reason	for not				ı
providin	g PAN				ı